Race Date
August 17, 2024

Overall
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Name
Cory Harris
Daniel Baker
Kyle Anderson
Dermot Fitzpatrick
Tyler Winger
Daniel Martinez
Ryan Moore
Mauricio Grisales
Zachary Thomson
Carl Gnewuch
Kurt Lodico
Frank Drabek
Grant Sjostrom
Edward Suvi
Andrew Yerk
Jeff Rehfeldt
Thomas Clisham
Robert Busan
William Eich
Peter MacUlan
Suzie Brashler
Stan Metzler
Scott Howse
Billy Garcia
Fred Kile
Justin Rehfeldt
Brett Irons
David Parks
Ethan Graham
Logan Greeley
Aleksa Gligorevic
Richard Suvi
Paige Ottmar
Adam Van Boekel
Peter Saucedo
Greg Kazmerski
Jason Augsburger
Nathan Boldog
Angela Siebold
Sue Severing
Bradley King
Daniel Davis
Luis Morales
Rustam Saini
Michal Urban
Carl Ecklund
Riley Crutchfield

Results By Racing Expectations

RAMP Half Marathon - 5k

Overall Finish List

City

Gurnee IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Chicago IL
Roscoe IL
Chicago IL
Belvidere IL
Rochelle IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Lake Zurich IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Hobart IN
Belvidere IL
Downers Grove IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Joliet IL
Davis IL
Effingham IL
Forest Park IL
Pecatonica IL
Elgin IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Lake Zurich 1L
Chicago IL
Elburn IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Gilberts IL
Winnebago IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Freeport IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Half Marathon

Bib No Gend AG Place
277 M 1: Overall
248 M 1. 25-29

6 M 1. 40-44
249 M 1: 55-59
222 M 1: 30-34
244 M 1. 35-39
132 M 2. 30-34
82 M 2: 35-39
202 M 2: 25-29
242 M 2. 55-59
111 M 1. 60-64
54 M 1: 50-54
280 M 2: 40-44
195 M 1. 45-49
231 M 3: 40-44
152 M 3: 30-34
292 M 4. 30-34
28 M 4: 40-44
275 M 2. 45-49
115 M 1. 20-24
25 F 1: Overall
286 M 3: 35-39
272 M 3: 45-49
243 M 4: 35-39
105 M 1. 70-74
153 M 5: 30-34
93 M 6. 30-34
147 M 3: 55-59
79 M 1. 15-19
288 M 5: 40-44
73 M 2. 20-24
196 M 2: 15-19
144 F 1. 30-34
207 M 3: 25-29
168 M 4: 25-29
103 M 4: 55-59
11 M 6. 40-44
22 M 3: 20-24
177 F 1. 35-39
175 F 1: 60-64
106 M 4: 45-49
44 M 7. 30-34
133 M 8: 30-34
164 M 9: 30-34
204 M 7. 40-44
276 M 5: 55-59
42 F 2. 30-34

Time

1:18:09.1
1:23:33.1
1:24:17.7
1:26:58.2
1:31:01.9
1:31:02.4
1:32:07.7
1:33:06.7
1:33:22.9
1:33:27.5
1:34:10.4
1:35:19.8
1:36:03.9
1:37:43.3
1:38:11.8
1:38:13.5
1:39:25.3
1:41:26.9
1:41:58.4
1:42:38.3
1:42:55.3
1:43:23.8
1:43:58.6
1:44:48.6
1:46:34.5
1:46:56.6
1:47:50.6
1:49:22.5
1:50:20.2
1:50:27.2
1:50:47.9
1:51:12.4
1:51:59.7
1:52:34.4
1:52:58.6
1:53:19.3
1:54:03.7
1:54:18.1
1:54:49.4
1:55:26.9
1:55:28.1
1:55:41.6
1:55:41.8
1:55:44.5
1:56:12.2
1:56:42.7
1:57:31.6

08/17/2024 11:22:04



Race Date
August 17, 2024

Overall
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54
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72
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75
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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Name
Allison Cooper
Jimmy Westenberg
Lizzy Krueger
Ryan Wendling
Kylie Fischbach
Katheryn Rutherford
Joscelyn Espensen
Lizzie Rothenbach
Deanna Menzies
Suzanne Goebel
Jennie Bailey
Christophe Barreau
Suzanne Anderson
Kayla Steinke
Adu Kah
Margaret Hughes
Emma Diaz
Alonzo Martinez
Erin Nicosia
Luke Dugard
Delaney Rogers
Kristin Fink
Robert Suvi
Isabela Marquez
Jeanna Schafer
Jacob Mueller
Marsden Kennedy
Danelle Setterstrom
Joel Callahan
Alana Stratton
Sara Altimimi
Guadalupe Pond
Jessica Smith
Tombi Smith
Thomas Wolf
Emma Brinkmann
Erin Lipsey
Matt Lipsey
Alex Roesner
Tim Wolbers
Thomas Stout
Callagh Steinke
Brenna Parker
Yadira Luna
Yiselle Rojas
Nathan Shimon
Mark Gierman

Results By Racing Expectations

RAMP Half Marathon - 5k

Overall Finish List

City
Fort Collins CO
Rockford IL

Loves Park IL
Cherry Valley IL
Rock Falls IL
Lebanon IN
Belvidere IL
Sycamore IL
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Machesney Park IL
Milwaukee WI
Lake Geneva WI
Hinsdale IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Gilberts IL
Roscoe IL
Loves Park IL
Lake Zurich 1L

Oconomowoc WI
Cherry Valley IL
Belvidere IL
Ridott IL
Bartlett IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Loves Park IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Orangeville 1L
Rockford IL
Grand Ledge M
Grand Ledge MI
Rockford IL
Chicago IL
Rockford IL
Durand IL
Byron IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Rockford IL
Las Vegas NV

Half Marathon

Bib No Gend AG Place
37 F 1: 25-29
216 M 10: 30-34
108 F 2. 25-29
215 M 11: 30-34
63 F 1: 20-24
162 F 1. 15-19
61 F 1. 45-49
160 F 2: 15-19
123 F 1. 50-54
75 F 3: 30-34
14 F 2. 50-54
16 M 2. 50-54

7 F 1: 55-59
190 F 2: 35-39
284 M 3: 50-54
90 F 2. 20-24
52 F 3: 25-29
117 M 8: 40-44
140 F 4: 30-34
57 M 5: 25-29
158 F 3: 15-19
62 F 1. 40-44
197 M 3: 15-19
246 F 3. 20-24
285 F 4: 25-29
137 M 12: 30-34
104 M 1. 11-12
174 F 2. 45-49
279 M 5: 45-49
194 F 4: 20-24

5 F 3: 35-39
151 F 5: 30-34
182 F 2. 40-44
184 F 3: 45-49
225 M 1. 65-69
26 F 5: 20-24
289 F 4: 35-39
290 M 9: 40-44
157 M 4: 20-24
224 M 5: 20-24
193 M 10: 40-44
189 F 5: 35-39
146 F 6: 35-39
114 F 7: 35-39
159 F 6: 30-34
176 M 6. 20-24
71 M 2. 65-69

Time

1:57:53.4
2:00:18.0
2:00:48.4
2:01:04.6
2:01:11.7
2:01:13.0
2:01:15.7
2:01:18.1
2:01:37.5
2:02:35.5
2:02:56.5
2:04:20.3
2:04:43.1
2:06:19.1
2:06:42.1
2:07:30.5
2:08:00.3
2:08:34.6
2:08:45.1
2:09:00.1
2:09:50.4
2:10:33.6
2:10:49.5
2:11:09.3
2:11:24.5
2:12:24.4
2:12:44.4
2:12:50.6
2:12:53.2
2:13:23.8
2:14:155
2:15:42.5
2:16:35.2
2:17:46.3
2:17:56.7
2:18:03.0
2:18:18.0
2:18:18.1
2:19:56.4
2:19:57.6
2:20:04.1
2:20:24.8
2:20:26.6
2:20:44.5
2:21:47.6
2:22:32.6
2:23:29.7

08/17/2024 11:22:05



Race Date
August 17, 2024

Overall

95

96

97
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Name
Vannessa Villabona
Evelyn Arzola
Nam Pham
Marcus Sojka
Claire Sagartz
Christian Vanderveen
Sophie Shanae Gould
Madison Morris
Sheryl Crowell
Jerry Christenson
Jean Marquez
Mary Javurek-Lee
Gavin Sepanik
Brian Sepanik
Sarah Osborn
Paul Fournier
David D'Antonio
K Sotakoun
Girish Madhavan
Kira Devin
Xan Milne
Bethsaida A Lopez
Caitlin Spradlin
Anne Bonney
Sheila Goble
Cheri Mueller
Susan Becker
Melody Wright
James Wright
Britton Morris
Lindsay Oriold
Jekaterina Aristova
Scott Thompson
Christina Emmert
Katrina Valencia
Kewin Martinez
Kimberly Stout
Sam Bahena
Daniel Mcllvanie
Eduardo Bahena
Mary Juliano

Results By Racing Expectations

RAMP Half Marathon - 5k

Overall Finish List

City

Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Wauconda IL
Elmhurst IL

Elgin IL
Farmington MN
Loves Park IL
Genoa IL

PALOS PARK IL
Machesney Park IL
Urbana IL
Wesley Chapel FL
Spring Grove IL
Gurnee IL
Milwaukee WI
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Stillman Valley IL
Saint Petersburg FL
Loves Park IL
Loves Park IL
Montgomery IL
Machesney Park IL
Machesney Park IL
Caledonia IL
Towanda IL

Lake Zurich 1L
Chicago IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Chicago IL

Rock City IL
Chicago IL
Cleveland OH

Half Marathon

Bib No Gend AG Place
211 F 7: 30-34
10 F 6: 20-24
148 M 7: 20-24
186 M 5. 35-39
163 F 7: 20-24
209 M 4: 15-19
78 F 8: 20-24
135 F 5: 25-29
41 F 3: 50-54
34 M 2: 70-74
245 F 4: 50-54
95 F 4: 45-49
173 M 8: 20-24
172 M 4: 50-54
143 F 9: 20-24
65 M 3: 70-74
43 M 6: 35-39
282 F 8: 30-34
116 M 6: 45-49
235 X 1: Overall
127 F 2: 55-59
112 F 9: 30-34
188 F 6: 25-29
23 F 5. 50-54
74 F 5: 45-49
136 F 6: 50-54
19 F 3: 40-44
229 F 1: 13-14
227 M 11: 40-44
134 M 9: 20-24
142 F 10: 30-34
8 F 4: 40-44
287 M 12: 40-44
60 F 7: 50-54
205 F 8: 35-39
118 M 7: 35-39
192 F 9: 35-39
13 M 5: 50-54
122 M 4: 70-74
12 M 7. 45-49
101 F 1: 65-69

Time

2:23:37.2
2:24:08.1
2:24:52.2
2:25:33.4
2:26:18.2
2:26:48.8
2:28:57.2
2:29:54.6
2:30:04.2
2:33:57.7
2:34:59.6
2:36:02.6
2:37:48.9
2:37:50.1
2:39:22.0
2:41:56.2
2:41:57.8
2:43:02.8
2:43:05.4
2:43:37.3
2:43:53.1
2:45:39.4
2:45:39.8
2:45:53.5
2:47:20.4
2:48:02.3
2:52:30.8
2:56:31.6
2:56:31.6
2:57:56.1
2:59:35.5
3:00:05.3
3:03:29.0
3:06:26.3
3:08:12.3
3:08:19.0
3:11:30.3
3:21:37.3
3:23:58.1
3:24:29.1
3:24:35.7

08/17/2024 11:22:05



